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CABLINE-VS RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY Packing Standard

Document No.

300-643-C14EN

1 . Product Name(s) and Part Number(s)
Product Name

Part Number

CABLINE-VS RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

2. Packing Material and Part Number

Emboss Tape

Reel

20455-#""E-##

Packing Carton

Pos. 950388

950305

950000

Width Thickness

Diameter

Width Outer Dimension

20P 24.0
30P 32.0
40P
50P

24
44.0

Plastic Bag

30.4

380

38.4

Desiccant

406 x 406 x 214
494

Pos. 950113

Outer Dimension

Quantity (1 Bag)

20P
30P
40P
50P

700 x 600

3. Packing Quantity
Pos. Quantity per Reel

3gx1

Quantity per Packing Carton

20P
30P
40P
50P

5,000

5,000 x 5 = 25,000 (5 Reels)

5,000 x 3 =15,000 (3 Reels)
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4. Label

4-1 Put a label on the designated place of the each reels and P carton.

4-2 Items of label are shown as below.

/ - [creck nuea O
R b o | D
Lot ©8 N -
NAME: [REMARK él\)
O8 [@ i
MADE IN **** D+ ©- L,:g) HF
@ Part Number
@ Quantity
® Ten Digits Product Lot Number
Y Y M M D D # # # #
Year Month Day Four Digit Code for I-PEX usage
@ Product Name
® QR Code
® Check Stamp
@ Country of Origin
Recycle Mark and Compliance Mark
©® Logo Mark
Manufacture Name
-PEX I
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-
5. Packing Method [See Fig.1.]
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